Commonwealth Shooting Federation (European Division) Championships 1977
Isle of Man

Smallbore Rifle (Sinclair Range)
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T G Buchanan
C T Harris

B C Burrage

J N Knowles
W H Watkins
S W Watterson
S J LeCouillard
P N Peters

J C Manson

| B Robertson
M Mace

R V Watchorn
P F Ryan

D McTaggart
T P Tanton

G Waring

M Dickson

P Quilliam

H McVeigh

S G Gardner
G Burns

D F Wilson

J Spooner

Scotland
Wales
England
Scotland
Wales

Isle of Man
Jersey
Wales
Scotland
Scotland
N. Ireland
England
Jersey

Isle of Man
Jersey
Wales

N. Ireland
Isle of Man
N. Ireland
Isle of Man
Gibraltar
Jersey

N. Ireland

97
98
97
97
96
96
94
94
92
96
94
95
94
92
96
96
91
85
91
94
90
96
91

97
97
95
94
95
95
97
95
98
97
97
97
97
98
94
97
95
97
92
95
98
94
92

98
98
98
98
98
93
97
97
93
96
98
94
98
100
95
97
97
97
93
94
95
93
90

97
96
94
97
97
99
97
93
95
94
92
94
92
94
95
94
93
96
97
93
94
94
93

95
97
100
96
97
96
94
96
96
93
98
94
95
94
93
91
95
94
94
91
95
92
93

99
97
95
96
95
98
96
98
98
96
93
97
95
93
97
94
97
96
97
97
92
93
89

583
583
579
578
578
577
575
573
572
572
572
571
571
571
570
569
568
565
564
564
564
562
548

Gold
Silver
Bronze



Commonwealth Shooting Federation (European Division) Championships 1977

Isle of Man

Fullbore Rifle (Balnahowe Range)
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M G Farnan

R M Allan

C C Mallett Jnr
S Gray

Lord Swansea
J Thompson

A St G Tucker
N C M Fyfe

H Morley

D P Calvert

L M Peden

M F Martell

J M Kermode
W Whittaker
W Rea

N C Du Feu

S E Neely

C N McEachran
PJAmy

N O Lane

D N Taylor

F R Payne

W H N Fleming
L Templeton
W H Dale

N. Ireland
Scotland
Jersey
Wales
Wales
England
England
Scotland
Wales

N. Ireland
Scotland
Guernsey
Isle of Man
Wales

N. Ireland
Jersey

N. Ireland
Scotland
Jersey
Jersey

Isle of Man
England
England
Isle of Man
Isle of Man

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
200 300 300 Cum 300 200 Cum 500 600
32 30 32 94 71 73 238 74 68
35 32 32 99 68 71 238 73 65
34 33 33 100 69 70 239 73 64
34 33 31 98 71 72 241 67 68
32 31 32 95 68 72 235 73 67
32 34 32 98 69 71 238 68 69
32 31 34 97 67 73 237 72 65
33 33 32 98 64 71 233 68 71
32 33 33 98 67 68 233 72 66
38 31 33 97 68 70 235 70 66
33 28 32 93 69 73 235 70 65
32 34 32 98 71 69 238 69 62
33 32 31 9 66 69 231 69 67
30 30 33 93 68 71 232 69 65
30 31 31 92 69 72 233 71 62
30 31 31 92 68 71 231 70 62
29 31 33 93 68 68 229 71 62
30 32 33 95 65 71 231 70 61
30 32 28 90 66 70 226 69 66
31 29 32 92 69 71 232 65 62
33 33 32 98 65 66 229 68 60
30 32 32 94 63 68 225 67 64
30 31 30 917 69 65 225 67 63
26 30 31 87 62 59 208 68 61
29 30 27 8 63 62 211 65 55

Total
380
376
376
376
375
375
374
372
371
371
370
369
367
366
366
363
362
362
361
359
357
356
355
337
331

Gold
Silver
Bronze



Commonwealth Shooting Federation (European Division) Championships 1977
Isle of Man

Free Pistol (Sinclair Range)
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A McD Westwater

R W Cross
D E Remon
P F Williams
M Duquemin
R Watson

J G French
G Helstrom
K Stanford

J McAllister

R G McDonald

G Valler
J F Sutton
S Dutton

Scotland
Wales
Jersey
Wales
Guernsey
Scotland
Wales
Wales

N. Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
N. Ireland
Isle of Man
Isle of Man

86
85
86
85
81
86
89
82
87
83
66
79
73
75

90
80
77
82
79
80
75
80
70
84
87
79
78
77

83
84
88
82
81
86
84
82
77
89
92
80
77
65

87
90
88
80
87
79
80
79
84
79
71
79
73
62

87
82
84
84
85
83
87
82
88
72
83
84
67
82

85
87
85
84
83
79
74
82
80
79
78
74
85
78

518
508
508
497
496
493
489
487
486
486
477
475
453
439

Gold
Silver
Bronze



Commonwealth Shooting Federation (European Division) Championships 1977
Isle of Man

Rapid Fire Pistol (Sinclair Range)

1 H Hunter Scotland 580 Gold
2 W B Edgar Scotland 572 Silver
3 D E Remon Jersey 570 Bronze
4 K Stanford N. Ireland 568
5 R S Hassell Wales 567
6 T Bowden Wales 565
7 H B Weld Scotland 560
8 T O'Dwyer Wales 556
9 W G S Phelps Wales 555

10 A Gaffney Scotland 540

11 D McGall N. Ireland 462



Commonwealth Shooting Federation (European Division) Championships 1977

Isle of Man

Skeet (Ballagick Range)
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S Murton

W J Sykes

P Bentley

B A Smith

R Rees

T West

G Jermy

R Black

T Hughes

R Farr

W K Johnston
J Dunlop

W H Coghlan
B A Brown

F Quin

T Giriffiths

D Clague

G R Costain
J A S Quilliam
R W Cannell
R A Brouard
W Le Bourgois
D Vibert

R Horwell

K J Murray

J Martel

D Le Brocq

P Butler

England
England
England
England
Wales

N. Ireland
N. Ireland
Scotland
Wales

N. Ireland
N. Ireland
Scotland
Wales
Scotland
Guernsey
Wales

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Guernsey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Scotland
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

23
20
23
22
21
23
22
20
21
20
21
20
20
19
18
19
21
21
16
16
18
15
16
16
22
17
15
16

24
23
22
22
19
21
20
19
23
23
20
20
18
20
18
20
19
20
22
22
21
19
15
19
22
16
18
18

21
24
22
22
21
22
20
19
23
19
23
18
20
22
16
19
20
20
18
16
20
18
22
19
17
18
20
16

23
23
20
21
23
24
21
20
20
21
24
21
20
21
17
16
18
18
16
14
16
14
20
21
17
16
19
17

22
23
24
23
25
22
24
22
21
22
20
17
23
20
23
21
19
19
21
20
21
21
21
24
20
21
18
17

24
25
23
22
24
22
22
23
18
23
22
24
21
23
24
23
18
19
22
21
20
22
20
15
19
21
18
18

24
23
24
25
24
23
21
23
22
22
20
22
21
22
22
22
22
21
20
22
18
19
15
19
16
22
19
20

23
23
24
23
23
21
23
25
22
20
17
24
23
19
23
21
23
21
23
22
19
24
22
18
18
19
19
21

184
184
182
180
180
178
173
171
170
170
167
166
166
166
161
161
160
159
158
153
153
152
151
151
151
150
146
143

Gold
Silver
Bronze



Commonwealth Shooting Federation (European Division) Championships 1977

Isle of Man

Automatic Ball Trap (Ballagick Range)

ONOO O WN =

NN = =
APON—_LOOOONOOOOGOP,PLON—rOOO

M Lloyd

G Oxlade

K Borley

L K Stewart
W Caskey
N P Jones
D Wynn

A B Chatfield
P Kelly

T Hewitt

E Breeze

J Young

G R Brady
P Pelopida
F G Bunting
J Jackson
M Taylor

| B Faragher
J Clague

F G Murray
W Douglas
C Tufnel

C Costa

J Moore

England
England
England
Scotland
N. Ireland
Wales
Scotland
England
Isle of Man
N. Ireland
Wales
Scotland
Wales
Wales

N. Ireland
Guernsey
Jersey

Isle of Man
Isle of Man
Scotland
N. Ireland
Jersey
Jersey

Isle of Man

23
18
20
19
19
16
19
18
16
17
14
14
16
14
17
15
14
16
13
15
14
13
13

25
20
18
18
19
18
16
20
16
20
17
15
13
14
18
17
17
17
15
12
13
12
11
15

21
21
22
19
21
18
16
19
18
15
15
15
20
14
16
16
18
17
14

14
15
16
19

18
20
24
21
22
22
24
18
19
16
18
14
17
17
16
15
17
17
17
17
15
12
15

25
22
21
24
19
21
21
22
21
21
19
24
20
20
18
21
19
19
22
18
18
20
15
11

24
24
23
22
18
22
19
20
24
22
23
20
23
22
19
24
18
15
17
21
19
15
19
15

23
25
22
25
23
21
24
24
23
21
21
23
20
23
21
18
21
22
16
20
20
16
13
15

22
22
21
18
21
23
22
20
20
21
21
22
18
22
21
20
19
13
20
21
20
18
12
15

181
172
171
166
162
161
161
161
157
153
148
147
147
146
146
146
143
136
134
133
133
121
114
108

Gold
Silver
Bronze



